NAME,C,15
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
NEW OCEAN
STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR
BOMING
AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

AU'S

HANG LOONG

WAH THAI

TACK TAI HONG
HARBOUR PHONIX
LEE SENG HING
LEE SENG HING
GAI FAT HONG
YAU SHING HONG

SUN FUNG
TAI SHING

NATURE,C,15
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
PLASTIC
FURNITURE
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
PROVISIONS
SOY
SAUCE
SAUCE
SAUCE
SAUCE
POWDER
NOODLE
PROVISIONS
PROVISIONS
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ART,C,8
3245
3273
3317
3361
3410
3021
355

370

380
8256

4

5

373

375

376

301

892

894

896
860/861
863

990

995
PP1561B
PP1562
PP1563
PP1579
PP1580
C-001
3084S
3084S-1
3087
3088
3090
3091
3092
3093S
3014S
3114S
3119S
3119S-1
312-8
42GX200
M750GX24
750GX24
50ZX12
650MLx18
340MLx36
6LBX6
CUP
S.FISH
D.SQUID
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COMMODITY,C,30

ROUND BASIN(2LTR)

ROUND BASIN(3LTR)

ROUND BASIN(4.5LTR)
ROUND BASIN(7LTR)

ROUND BASIN (21LTR)
ROUND TRICKLED BASIN
HAND-WASHING BASIN
HAND-WASHING BASIN
HAND-WASHING BASIN
RECTANGULAR CONTAINER
RECTANGULAR MULTI-USES TRAY
RECTANGULAR MULTI-USES TRAY
MINI-BASKET

BASKET

BASKET

RECTANGULAR COLANDER
PL.COLANDER
PL.COLANDER
PL.COLANDER

PL.DISH DRAINER & TRAY
PL.UTENSIL TRAY

PL.ICE TRAY

PL.JUICER

PL.FORK,KNIFE & SPOON SET
PL.FORK SET

PL.SPOON SET

PL.FORK, SMALL SIZE
PL.SPOON SMALL SIZE
CUSHION (OPTIONAL)

FL. POT & SAUCER

POT & SAUCER W HANGER
MULTI-USE SAUCER
MULTI-USE SAUCER

PRICE HOLDER

HIGH POT (GOLDEN, SILVER)
MULTI-USE SAUCER

FL POT & SAUCER

POT & SAUCER
RECTANGULAR POT W BASE
OCTAGON POT & SAUCER
OCTAGON POT & SAUCER W HANGER
RECTANGULAR POT

DRIED BLACL FUNGUS
"P.R.B."MUSHROOM SOY
"XIANG BRIDGE" FISH GRAVY
WORCESTER SAUCE
"KINGFISHER" FISH GRAVY
"KINGFISHER" FISH GRAVY
"CRESCENT" BAKING POWDER
"CUP" NOODLE

SALTED FISH IN OIL

DRIED SQUID



CHAN YEE JAI
AU'S

ON LEE

TIEN CHU

SHING CHEONG
LAIN YOU

LAIN YOU

TONG FOOK
TONG FOOK HONG
WINNER

CAKE

FL

NOODLE

SAUCE

WICKS

PRAWN CRACKERS
PRAWN CRACKERS
VERMICELLI
VERMICELLI
asdfasdf
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ALMOND
365-6
500GX50
650MLX24
WICKS

HM
PIGEON
50gx500
300gx80
HK RAMEN
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ALMOND CAKE IN SQURE TIN
FLOWER BASKET (SOLID)

DRIED NOODLE, CELLO. BAG

VT SAUCE

COTTON WICKS,KEROSENE STOVE
"HUNG MEI"PRAWN CRACKERS
"PIGEON"PRAWN CRACKERS

BEAN VERMICELLI

VERMICELLI

PORK, NF725
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SPECIFIC,C,12 MEASURE,C,15 NTWTGRW UNIT,C,8 COST,NSALES,NDATE,LC

8 DZ 50.5x48x26 9 10 25.00 25.90
8 DZ 55x53x28 13 14 35.00 36.30
8 DZ 65.5x56x33 18 20 50.00 51.80
4DZ 61x37.5x37.5 12 14 56.00 58.00
1Dz 58x46x46 8 10 156.00 161.50
6 DZ 62x48.5x31 14 15 75.00 77.70
24 DZ 56x44x28.5 12 14 15.50 16.10
16 Dz 70x38.5x36 8 10 21.00 21.80
9 DZ 63.5x43.5x42.5 9 11 28.00 19.00
1Dz 55x39.5x35 8 10 245.00 253.60
6 DZ 48x44x29 11 12 55.00 57.00
10 bz 71x38x26 9 10 42.00 43.50
12 bz 43x43%x36 16 18 31.00 32.10
2Dz 55x47x47 14 16 141.00 146.00
2Dz 62x49x45 14 16 141.00 146.00
12 bz 57.5x50x29.5 8 10 26.00 27.00
12 DZ/CTN 31.00 31.80
4 DZ/CTN 55.00 56.40
3 DZ/CTN 46.00 47.20
2 DZ/ICTN 205.00 210.20
2 DZ/CTN 145.00 148.70
8 DZ/CTN 39.00 40.00
20 DZ/CTN 32.00 32.80
24 DZ/CTN 46.00 47.20
24 DZ/CTN 39.00 40.00
24 DZICTN. 49.00 50.30
20 DZ/CTN 30.50 31.30
20 DZ/CTN 27.00 27.70

PC 130.00 153.40
12 DZ/CTN Dz 33.90 38.00
12 DZ/CTN DOZ 37.60 42.20
48 DZ/CTN Dz 15.30 17.20
32 DZ/CTN Dz 20.50 23.00
4000 PCS/CTN DZ 17.40 19.50
24 DZ/CTN Dz 99.60 111.60
20 DZ/CTN Dz 30.70 34.40
50 DZ/CTN Dz 8.20 9.20
12 DZ/CTN DZ 39.00 43.70
8 DZ/CTN Dz 76.60 85.80
24 DZICTN Dz 19.30 21.70
24 DZ/CTN DZ 21.10 23.70
12 DZ/CTN Dz 41.60 46.60
42GX200 58.4X53.3X47.7 84 10.2 CTN 11.00 1048.00
750GX24 48.5X32.5X31.5 18 345 CTN 95.00 102.00
750GX24 49.5X34X33 18 35 CTN 70.00 91.00
50ZX12 20.719.3X155 1.7 43 DOZ 87.00 97.60
650MLx18 4933X25.5 124 24 CTN 110.00 117.70
340MLx36 60.3X28X28 13.5 30.4 CTN 140.00 149.80
6LBX6 49X33X19 16.4 18 CTN 240.00 312.00
75GX24 39.5XX30X23.4 1.8 25 CTN 90.50 99.00
1LBX24 48.5X33X14 10.9 175 CTN 300.00 365.00
300GX63 64X41X34 189 22 CTN 22.00 1628.00
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1LBX6X8

18 DZ/CTN
500GX50
650MLX24
12X1000/CTN
200Gx60
227Gx60
50gx500
300gx80
85GX30X3

56.5XX45X35 21.8 254

21.6
51X50X30 16.3 17.2
56x38x28 12 134
58.8x35.6x25.4 13.6 14.8
72x43x42 25
72x43x42 24

37.2X32.1X31.8 7.65 9
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CTN

Dz

CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
BUNDLE
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10.00
22.90
350.00
100.00
60.00
150.00
168.00
430.00
330.00
77.27

670.00
25.90
366.30
0.00
840.00
270.80
277.80
888.00
373.00
85.50

#H#
HHH
iz
#HH#
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REMARKS,C,40
dfesotasdfasdfsadfasdfsadfasdfsadfsafdas
7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

7% DISC.

29.-/INNER BOX/6 DZ
52.-/INNER BOX/2 DZ
43.-/INNER BOX/3 DZ
190.-/INNER BOX/1 DZ
135.-/INNER BOX/1 DZ
37.-/INNER BOX/1 DZ
31.-/INNER BOX/1 DZ
45.-/INNER BOX/2 DZ
38.-/INNER BOX/2 DZ
48.-/INNER BOX/2 DZ
30.-/INNER BOX/1 DZ
26.50/INNER BOX/1 DZ

MARBLE 35.90/40.30
MARBLE 40.30/45.20
MARBLE 16.20/18.20
MARBLE 21.70/24.40

SOLID 26.40/29.60,MARBLE 27.70/31.10
MARBLE 32.60/36.60

MARBLE 46.20/51.80
MARBLE 81.30/91.10

MARBLE 44.-/49.30

8% DISC. N TRANSP.$4.50/CTN
6% OR 7% DISC.

NET

5% DISC.

7% DISC/FOB

7% DISC./FOB

NET LESS $3.-/CTN TRANSP.
LESS $4.-/CTN FOB

LESS 5% DISC. N $4.-/CTN TRANSP.
NET
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7% DISC.
GOLDEN/SILVER HKD68.60/76.70
9% DISC. GREEN DRAGON BR.

4% DISC.;12PCS/BDLE;1000BDLE/CTN
-8%; SS/$179.40 (COLOURED)

-8%; SS/$191.50

NET HKD498.-/SS

NET HKD383.50/SS

SS 88.90 C: -DO-
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